
Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 1

123.00 8:24 am  9:34 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

4

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 22.75 0.0035.86 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 5.41
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr 46.74 10.8835.86 2N. 10.88 0.00Dana  Hudson 2.63

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 37.39 61.5335.86 1N. 1.53 60.00Allison Pobirs 3.29
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 26.71 25.0032.60 1N. 0.00 25.00Erica Pruitt 4.61
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 1

108.0010:47 am 10:36 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

2

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 22.89 0.0043.56 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Alycia  Wise 4.72
NovACE Std16

E205990 16 Penny Australian ShepherdACE Std 37.03 0.0039.60 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Avery  Pruitt 2.92
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 1

123.00 8:24 am  9:34 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

22

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 26.52 0.0035.61 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Sandi Penn 4.64
EliteStd16

N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 20.73 0.0032.37 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 5.93
T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 23.85 0.0032.37 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lorraine Cirinelli 5.16

EliteVet16

N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 31.52 0.0032.60 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Deborah  Lang 3.90
E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 34.52 11.9232.60 2N. 1.92 10.00Nancy Smith 3.56
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 29.03 20.0032.60 3N. 0.00 20.00Alex Chamberlain 4.24
E189092 16 Reign Australian ShepherdVet 30.63 25.0032.60 4N. 0.00 25.00Kathy Parijs 4.02
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet E. Tammy Pachura

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 24.48 0.0032.60 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 5.02
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 27.40 5.0032.60 2N. 0.00 5.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 4.49

EliteStd20

E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 21.38 0.0029.64 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 5.75
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 24.48 0.0029.64 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 5.02
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 27.48 0.0029.64 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 4.48
E213702 20 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 29.72 0.0829.64 4N. 0.08 0.00Stephanie Nishimoto 4.14
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd 32.03 2.3929.64 5N. 2.39 0.00Teri Smith 3.84
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 20.04 5.0029.64 6N. 0.00 5.00Lynne Watson 6.14
E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 26.34 10.0029.64 7N. 0.00 10.00Bambi Ellis 4.67
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 35.48 30.8429.64 8N. 5.84 25.00Laurie Burnam 3.47
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 32.23 32.5929.64 9N. 2.59 30.00Craig Randle 3.82

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 23.95 5.0029.64 1N. 0.00 5.00Melinda  Starkweather 5.14
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 20.88 15.0029.64 2N. 0.00 15.00Barbara Peters 5.89
E200942 20+ Augie Australian ShepherdStd 40.14 40.5029.64 3N. 10.50 30.00Monica Nolan 3.06
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 1

108.0010:47 am 10:36 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

12

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovStd16

E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 41.64 2.3739.27 1N. 2.37 0.00Cheri Preciado 2.59
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 30.00 30.0039.27 2N. 0.00 30.00Cheri Preciado 3.60
N212492 16 Rose Australian ShepherdStd 31.92 60.0039.27 3N. 0.00 60.00Monica Nolan 3.38
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy Smith
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd E. Sam  Browning

NovStd20

LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd 33.57 5.0036.00 1N. 0.00 5.00Corey Benoit 3.22
E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 18.78 10.0036.00 2N. 0.00 10.00Alycia  Wise 5.75
N224710 20 Frodo Australian ShepherdStd 21.29 25.0036.00 3N. 0.00 25.00Joshua Gottlieb 5.07
E216372 20 Edee Australian ShepherdStd 36.18 35.1836.00 4N. 0.18 35.00Kathy Parijs 2.99

NovStd20+/24

E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 34.06 0.0036.00 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Krystal  Adams 3.17
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd 42.47 16.4736.00 2N. 6.47 10.00Tammy Pachura 2.54
E221273 20+ Loki Australian ShepherdStd 21.62 45.0036.00 3N. 0.00 45.00Alex Chamberlain 5.00
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 1

112.0010:05 am 10:06 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

8

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenStd08

T18987 08 Coco All AmericanStd E. Susanne Howarth
OpenVet16

E196717 16 Dazzle Australian ShepherdVet 22.57 0.0034.22 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 4.96
OpenVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet E. Erica Pruitt
OpenStd20

E208244 20 Tipper Australian ShepherdStd 18.87 5.0031.11 1N. 0.00 5.00Mike  Omartian 5.94
OpenStd20+/24

E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 19.86 0.0031.11 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Nancy  Noordhoff 5.64
LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 20.62 0.0031.11 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Corey Benoit 5.43
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 27.87 5.0031.11 3N. 0.00 5.00Charlene Lewis 4.02
E205806 20+ Eagan Australian ShepherdStd 26.19 25.0031.11 4N. 0.00 25.00Kathy Parijs 4.28
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 2

123.00 9:42 am  9:54 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 22.73 0.0035.86 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 5.41
E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 32.63 0.0035.86 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 3.77
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr E. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 24.99 10.0035.86 1N. 0.00 10.00Allison Pobirs 4.92
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 32.00 10.0032.60 1N. 0.00 10.00Erica Pruitt 3.84

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to ASCSC,Inc.

C:\Users\Lorraine\OneDrive\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\ASCA September 2023.mdb
Elite --- Page 1 of 1



Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 2

108.0010:58 am 11:00 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 27.89 5.0043.56 1N. 0.00 5.00Alycia  Wise 3.87
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 2

123.00 9:42 am  9:54 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

22

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 27.78 0.0035.61 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Sandi Penn 4.43
EliteStd16

N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 21.16 0.0032.37 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 5.81
T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 23.13 0.0032.37 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lorraine Cirinelli 5.32

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 26.74 0.0032.60 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Nancy Smith 4.60
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 35.52 7.9232.60 2N. 2.92 5.00Deborah  Lang 3.46
E189092 16 Reign Australian ShepherdVet 25.95 10.0032.60 3N. 0.00 10.00Kathy Parijs 4.74
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 32.36 15.0032.60 4N. 0.00 15.00Alex Chamberlain 3.80
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 40.54 27.9432.60 5N. 7.94 20.00Tammy Pachura 3.03

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 21.98 0.0032.60 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 5.60
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 22.87 0.0032.60 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 5.38

EliteStd20

E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 19.19 0.0029.64 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 6.41
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 22.60 0.0029.64 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Craig Randle 5.44
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 23.19 0.0029.64 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 5.30
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 23.19 0.0029.64 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 5.30
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 27.38 0.0029.64 5Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 4.49
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 27.39 0.0029.64 6Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 4.49
E213702 20 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 29.21 0.0029.64 7Q-10. 0.00 0.00Stephanie Nishimoto 4.21
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 27.61 5.0029.64 8N. 0.00 5.00Lynne Watson 4.45
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd 29.21 10.0029.64 9N. 0.00 10.00Teri Smith 4.21

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 22.79 0.0029.64 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 5.40
E200942 20+ Augie Australian ShepherdStd 26.37 5.0029.64 2N. 0.00 5.00Monica Nolan 4.66
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 22.98 15.0029.64 3N. 0.00 15.00Barbara Peters 5.35
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 2

108.0010:58 am 11:00 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

12

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovStd16

N212492 16 Rose Australian ShepherdStd 31.26 0.0039.27 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Monica Nolan 3.45
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 33.09 0.0039.27 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Cheri Preciado 3.26
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 41.50 22.2339.27 3N. 2.23 20.00Sam  Browning 2.60
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 38.06 40.0039.27 4N. 0.00 40.00Cheri Preciado 2.84
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy Smith

NovStd20

E216372 20 Edee Australian ShepherdStd 28.68 10.0036.00 1N. 0.00 10.00Kathy Parijs 3.77
LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd 33.46 20.0036.00 2N. 0.00 20.00Corey Benoit 3.23
N224710 20 Frodo Australian ShepherdStd 39.45 33.4536.00 3N. 3.45 30.00Joshua Gottlieb 2.74
E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 17.91 50.0036.00 4N. 0.00 50.00Alycia  Wise 6.03

NovStd20+/24

E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd 24.05 0.0036.00 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tammy Pachura 4.49
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 39.95 8.9536.00 2N. 3.95 5.00Krystal  Adams 2.70
E221273 20+ Loki Australian ShepherdStd 40.52 69.5236.00 3N. 4.52 65.00Alex Chamberlain 2.67
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Jumpers 2

112.0010:07 am 10:09 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

8

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenStd08

T18987 08 Coco All AmericanStd 32.20 0.0037.33 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Susanne Howarth 3.48
OpenVet16

E196717 16 Dazzle Australian ShepherdVet 31.64 5.0034.22 1N. 0.00 5.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 3.54
OpenVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 28.49 65.0034.22 1N. 0.00 65.00Erica Pruitt 3.93
OpenStd20

E208244 20 Tipper Australian ShepherdStd 19.92 0.0031.11 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Mike  Omartian 5.62
OpenStd20+/24

LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 20.58 5.0031.11 1N. 0.00 5.00Corey Benoit 5.44
E205806 20+ Eagan Australian ShepherdStd 25.09 5.0031.11 2N. 0.00 5.00Kathy Parijs 4.46
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 36.95 30.8431.11 3N. 5.84 25.00Charlene Lewis 3.03
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy  Noordhoff
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 1

166.00 3:33 pm  4:43 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 46.02 0.0058.22 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 3.61
E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 47.08 0.0058.22 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 3.53
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr E. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 37.70 0.0058.22 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Allison Pobirs 4.40
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 56.28 3.3552.93 1Q-5. 3.35 0.00Erica Pruitt 2.95
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 1

131.00 5:33 pm  5:34 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr SB Alycia  Wise
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 1

166.00 3:33 pm  4:43 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

21

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 54.11 10.0057.97 1N. 0.00 10.00Sandi Penn 3.07
EliteStd16

N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 40.63 0.0052.70 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 4.09
T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd E. Lorraine Cirinelli

EliteVet16

E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 44.48 0.0052.93 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Alex Chamberlain 3.73
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 59.64 6.7152.93 2N. 6.71 0.00Tammy Pachura 2.78
E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 46.91 10.0052.93 3N. 0.00 10.00Nancy Smith 3.54
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 53.86 10.9352.93 4N. 0.93 10.00Deborah  Lang 3.08

EliteVet16+

E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 41.95 0.0052.93 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 3.96
E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 42.10 0.0052.93 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 3.94

EliteStd20

E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 40.67 0.0048.12 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 4.08
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd 44.36 0.0048.12 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Teri Smith 3.74
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 45.40 0.0048.12 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 3.66
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 54.03 5.9148.12 4N. 5.91 0.00Lynne Watson 3.07
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 44.25 10.0048.12 5N. 0.00 10.00Bambi Ellis 3.75
E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 54.65 21.5348.12 6N. 6.53 15.00Bambi Ellis 3.04
E213702 20 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 65.00 31.8848.12 7N. 16.88 15.00Stephanie Nishimoto 2.55
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 53.84 40.7248.12 8N. 5.72 35.00Craig Randle 3.08
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd E. Tamara Robinson

EliteStd20+/24

E200942 20+ Augie Australian ShepherdStd 42.86 0.0048.12 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Monica Nolan 3.87
E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 42.76 10.0048.12 2N. 0.00 10.00Melinda  Starkweather 3.88
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd E. Barbara Peters
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 1

131.00 5:33 pm  5:34 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

11

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BStd16

N212492 16 Rose Australian ShepherdStd 48.34 0.0054.58 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Monica Nolan 2.71
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 68.70 14.1254.58 2NB 14.12 0.00Cheri Preciado 1.91
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd SB Nancy Smith
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd EB Cheri Preciado

Nov BVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet EB Erica Pruitt
Nov AStd20

N224710 20 Frodo Australian ShepherdStd EA Joshua Gottlieb
Nov BStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd SB Alycia  Wise
E216372 20 Edee Australian ShepherdStd EB Kathy Parijs

Nov BStd20+/24

E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd EB Tammy Pachura
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd EB Krystal  Adams
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd SB Barbara Cuadros
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 1

153.00 5:09 pm  5:11 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

6

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenStd08

T18987 08 Coco All AmericanStd S. Susanne Howarth
OpenVet16

E196717 16 Dazzle Australian ShepherdVet 42.33 0.0056.10 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 3.61
OpenStd20+/24

E205806 20+ Eagan Australian ShepherdStd 37.83 0.0051.00 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Kathy Parijs 4.04
LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 42.13 0.0051.00 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Corey Benoit 3.63
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 37.80 35.0051.00 3N. 0.00 35.00Nancy  Noordhoff 4.05
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 48.10 35.0051.00 4N. 0.00 35.00Charlene Lewis 3.18
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 2

166.00 4:57 pm  5:01 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 49.26 0.0058.22 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 3.37
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr 65.00 6.7858.22 2N. 6.78 0.00Dana  Hudson 2.55
E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 49.56 50.0058.22 3N. 0.00 50.00Laurie Burnam 3.35

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 39.27 0.0058.22 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Allison Pobirs 4.23
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 50.76 5.0052.93 1Q-5. 0.00 5.00Erica Pruitt 3.27
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 2

131.00 5:51 pm  5:53 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr SB Alycia  Wise
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 2

166.00 4:57 pm  5:01 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

21

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 56.47 30.0057.97 1N. 0.00 30.00Sandi Penn 2.94
EliteStd16

T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd E. Lorraine Cirinelli
N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd E. Tamara Robinson

EliteVet16

N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 55.68 2.7552.93 1Q-5. 2.75 0.00Deborah  Lang 2.98
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 46.25 5.0052.93 2Q-5. 0.00 5.00Alex Chamberlain 3.59
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 60.43 17.5052.93 3N. 7.50 10.00Tammy Pachura 2.75
E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 62.33 19.4052.93 4N. 9.40 10.00Nancy Smith 2.66

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 40.57 0.0052.93 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.09
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 57.61 9.6852.93 2N. 4.68 5.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 2.88

EliteStd20

E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 40.96 0.0048.12 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 4.05
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd 42.35 0.0048.12 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Teri Smith 3.92
E213702 20 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 42.83 0.0048.12 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Stephanie Nishimoto 3.88
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 50.84 2.7248.12 4Q-5. 2.72 0.00Tamara Robinson 3.27
E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 52.40 4.2848.12 5Q-5. 4.28 0.00Bambi Ellis 3.17
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 56.83 8.7148.12 6N. 8.71 0.00Craig Randle 2.92
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 40.24 10.0048.12 7N. 0.00 10.00Charlene Lewis 4.13
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 48.32 20.2048.12 8N. 0.20 20.00Laurie Burnam 3.44
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 62.00 58.8848.12 9N. 13.88 45.00Lynne Watson 2.68

EliteStd20+/24

E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 37.32 0.0048.12 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Barbara Peters 4.45
E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 42.63 0.0048.12 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 3.89
E200942 20+ Augie Australian ShepherdStd 52.38 24.2648.12 3N. 4.26 20.00Monica Nolan 3.17
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 2

131.00 5:51 pm  5:53 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

11

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BStd16

N212492 16 Rose Australian ShepherdStd 45.10 0.0054.58 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Monica Nolan 2.90
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 66.63 12.0554.58 2NB 12.05 0.00Cheri Preciado 1.97
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 65.64 21.0654.58 3NB 11.06 10.00Cheri Preciado 2.00
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd SB Nancy Smith

Nov BVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 47.58 0.0055.42 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Erica Pruitt 2.75
Nov AStd20

N224710 20 Frodo Australian ShepherdStd EA Joshua Gottlieb
Nov BStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd SB Alycia  Wise
E216372 20 Edee Australian ShepherdStd EB Kathy Parijs

Nov BStd20+/24

E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 48.80 0.0050.38 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Krystal  Adams 2.68
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd EB Tammy Pachura
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd SB Barbara Cuadros
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Regular 2

153.00 5:12 pm  5:12 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

6

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenStd08

T18987 08 Coco All AmericanStd S. Susanne Howarth
OpenVet16

E196717 16 Dazzle Australian ShepherdVet 48.77 0.0056.10 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 3.14
OpenStd20+/24

E205806 20+ Eagan Australian ShepherdStd 52.80 11.8051.00 1N. 1.80 10.00Kathy Parijs 2.90
LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 54.76 13.7651.00 2N. 3.76 10.00Corey Benoit 2.79
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 45.83 20.0051.00 3N. 0.00 20.00Nancy  Noordhoff 3.34
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 56.31 20.3151.00 4N. 5.31 15.00Charlene Lewis 2.72
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:19 pm 12:27 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 40.24 18.00 1Q-10. 26 20 46Lynne Watson
E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 43.72 18.00 2N. 26 2 28Laurie Burnam
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr 62.29 18.00 3N. 1 0 1Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 43.35 18.00 1Q-10. 27 20 47Allison Pobirs
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 47.18 16.00 1N. 19 2 21Erica Pruitt
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 1

 1:00 pm  1:03 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

2

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 37.61 19.00 1Q-10. 26 20 46Alycia  Wise
NovACE Std16

E205990 16 Penny Australian ShepherdACE Std 60.40 17.00 1N. 20 2 22Avery  Pruitt
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:19 pm 12:27 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

20

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 44.05 18.00 1Q-10. 25 20 45Sandi Penn
EliteStd16

T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 40.76 16.00 1Q-10. 22 20 42Lorraine Cirinelli
N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 49.13 16.00 2N. 31 6 37Tamara Robinson

EliteVet16

N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 43.84 16.00 1N. 13 20 33Deborah  Lang
E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 42.42 16.00 2N. 29 2 31Nancy Smith
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 58.29 16.00 3N. 23 2 25Tammy Pachura

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 41.15 16.00 1Q-10. 30 20 50Melinda  Starkweather
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 49.35 16.00 2N. 22 2 24Chuck & Juanita  Forrest

EliteStd20

E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 40.79 14.00 1Q-10. 33 20 53Bambi Ellis
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 42.14 14.00 2Q-10. 27 20 47Tamara Robinson
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 42.43 14.00 3Q-10. 21 20 41Bambi Ellis
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd 53.95 14.00 4N. 28 6 34Teri Smith
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 51.60 14.00 5N. 29 2 31Charlene Lewis
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 51.12 14.00 6N. 25 2 27Lynne Watson
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 53.40 14.00 7N. 25 2 27Craig Randle
E213702 20 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 50.17 14.00 8N. 20 6 26Stephanie Nishimoto
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd E. Laurie Burnam

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 46.20 14.00 1N. 30 12 42Melinda  Starkweather
E200942 20+ Augie Australian ShepherdStd 54.37 14.00 2N. 28 6 34Monica Nolan
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 63.40 14.00 3N. 21 2 23Barbara Peters

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to ASCSC,Inc.

C:\Users\Lorraine\OneDrive\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\ASCA September 2023.mdb
Elite --- Page 1 of 1



Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 1

 1:00 pm  1:03 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

13

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovStd16

E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 51.56 17.00 1N. 17 6 23Cheri Preciado
N212492 16 Rose Australian ShepherdStd 53.95 17.00 2N. 20 2 22Monica Nolan
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 54.12 17.00 3N. 18 2 20Nancy Smith
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 53.44 17.00 4N. 16 2 18Cheri Preciado
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 55.37 17.00 5N. 6 2 8Sam  Browning

NovVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 52.18 17.00 1N. 12 2 14Erica Pruitt
NovStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 38.38 15.00 1N. 25 12 37Alycia  Wise
LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd 58.97 15.00 2N. 22 2 24Corey Benoit
E216372 20 Edee Australian ShepherdStd 61.76 15.00 3N. 18 0 18Kathy Parijs
N224710 20 Frodo Australian ShepherdStd 54.27 15.00 4N. 10 0 10Joshua Gottlieb

NovStd20+/24

E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 54.58 15.00 1N. 19 2 21Krystal  Adams
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd E. Tammy Pachura
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd E. Barbara Cuadros
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:31 pm 12:33 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

8

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

OpenStd08

T18987 08 Coco All AmericanStd 66.04 19.00 1N. 9 0 9Susanne Howarth
OpenVet16

E196717 16 Dazzle Australian ShepherdVet 44.99 17.00 1N. 22 2 24Chuck & Juanita  Forrest
OpenStd20

E208244 20 Tipper Australian ShepherdStd 43.73 15.00 1Q-10. 26 20 46Mike  Omartian
OpenStd20+/24

E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 39.37 15.00 1Q-10. 21 20 41Nancy  Noordhoff
E221273 20+ Loki Australian ShepherdStd 45.99 15.00 2N. 24 6 30Alex Chamberlain
LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 55.78 15.00 3N. 24 2 26Corey Benoit
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 60.80 15.00 4N. 24 2 26Charlene Lewis
E205806 20+ Eagan Australian ShepherdStd 47.81 15.00 5N. 18 6 24Kathy Parijs
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:13 pm  2:24 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

4

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 46.70 18.00 1Q-10. 21 20 41Lynne Watson
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr E. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 53.64 18.00 1Q-10. 36 20 56Allison Pobirs
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 55.27 16.00 1N. 29 6 35Erica Pruitt
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:56 pm  2:58 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 48.98 20.00 1N. 22 6 28Alycia  Wise
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:13 pm  2:24 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

20

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 51.43 18.00 1Q-10. 28 20 48Sandi Penn
EliteStd16

N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 46.62 16.00 1Q-10. 31 20 51Tamara Robinson
T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 50.38 16.00 2N. 34 12 46Lorraine Cirinelli

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 45.02 16.00 1Q-10. 38 20 58Nancy Smith
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 47.75 16.00 2Q-10. 24 20 44Deborah  Lang
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 57.01 16.00 3N. 24 6 30Tammy Pachura

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 49.11 16.00 1Q-10. 30 20 50Melinda  Starkweather
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 44.86 16.00 2N. 30 6 36Chuck & Juanita  Forrest

EliteStd20

E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 43.59 14.00 1Q-10. 33 20 53Lynne Watson
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 43.59 14.00 2Q-10. 31 20 51Bambi Ellis
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 43.91 14.00 3Q-10. 27 20 47Craig Randle
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd 48.03 14.00 4Q-10. 27 20 47Teri Smith
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 48.73 14.00 5Q-10. 26 20 46Tamara Robinson
E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 48.51 14.00 6N. 35 6 41Bambi Ellis
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 48.32 14.00 7N. 30 6 36Charlene Lewis
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 46.87 14.00 8N. 29 2 31Laurie Burnam
E213702 20 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 48.15 14.00 9N. 23 6 29Stephanie Nishimoto

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 44.55 14.00 1Q-10. 33 20 53Melinda  Starkweather
E200942 20+ Augie Australian ShepherdStd 56.59 14.00 2N. 33 6 39Monica Nolan
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 51.15 14.00 3N. 32 2 34Barbara Peters
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:56 pm  2:58 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

13

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovStd16

E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 57.90 18.00 1Q-10. 20 20 40Cheri Preciado
N212492 16 Rose Australian ShepherdStd 59.20 18.00 2N. 26 0 26Monica Nolan
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd 65.88 18.00 3N. 21 0 21Nancy Smith
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 69.62 18.00 4N. 18 2 20Sam  Browning
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 58.12 18.00 5N. 16 0 16Cheri Preciado

NovVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 60.10 18.00 1N. 12 2 14Erica Pruitt
NovStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 41.68 16.00 1Q-10. 23 30 53Alycia  Wise
E216372 20 Edee Australian ShepherdStd 49.49 16.00 2Q-10. 20 20 40Kathy Parijs
LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd 59.36 16.00 3N. 18 0 18Corey Benoit
N224710 20 Frodo Australian ShepherdStd E. Joshua Gottlieb

NovStd20+/24

E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 50.07 16.00 1N. 20 6 26Krystal  Adams
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd 53.87 16.00 2N. 18 6 24Tammy Pachura
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd 50.83 16.00 3N. 20 0 20Barbara Cuadros
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Saturday, September 30, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:37 pm  2:38 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

7

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

OpenStd08

T18987 08 Coco All AmericanStd E. Susanne Howarth
OpenVet16

E196717 16 Dazzle Australian ShepherdVet 55.61 17.00 1N. 28 6 34Chuck & Juanita  Forrest
OpenStd20

E208244 20 Tipper Australian ShepherdStd 58.04 15.00 1N. 27 6 33Mike  Omartian
OpenStd20+/24

LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 49.45 15.00 1Q-10. 36 20 56Corey Benoit
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 55.81 15.00 2Q-10. 18 20 38Nancy  Noordhoff
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 68.41 15.00 3N. 33 6 39Charlene Lewis
E205806 20+ Eagan Australian ShepherdStd 55.19 15.00 4N. 26 6 32Kathy Parijs
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 1

133.00 3:51 pm  3:57 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 29.39 0.0038.79 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 4.53
E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 35.24 0.0038.79 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 3.77
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr S. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 25.81 0.0038.79 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Allison Pobirs 5.15
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std E. Erica Pruitt
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 1

100.00 4:46 pm  4:52 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 22.69 5.0040.33 1N. 0.00 5.00Alycia  Wise 4.41
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 1

133.00 3:51 pm  3:57 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

21

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 42.99 4.4938.50 1N. 4.49 0.00Sandi Penn 3.09
EliteStd16

T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 27.63 0.0035.00 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lorraine Cirinelli 4.81
N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 34.98 10.0035.00 2N. 0.00 10.00Tamara Robinson 3.80

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 29.27 0.0035.26 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Nancy Smith 4.54
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 34.64 0.0035.26 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Deborah  Lang 3.84
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 37.91 12.6535.26 3N. 2.65 10.00Alex Chamberlain 3.51
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 43.88 28.6235.26 4N. 8.62 20.00Tammy Pachura 3.03

EliteVet16+

E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 30.40 0.0035.26 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 4.38
E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 33.30 0.0035.26 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 3.99
E189819 16+ Bowie Australian ShepherdVet 23.55 10.0035.26 3N. 0.00 10.00Peggy Miller 5.65

EliteStd20

E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 24.82 0.0032.05 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 5.36
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 26.06 0.0032.05 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 5.10
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 26.57 0.0032.05 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 5.01
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 28.31 0.0032.05 4Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 4.70
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 31.11 0.0032.05 5Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 4.28
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 27.29 5.0032.05 6N. 0.00 5.00Craig Randle 4.87
E212857 20 Bitsy Australian ShepherdStd 30.77 10.0032.05 7N. 0.00 10.00Pam Marks 4.32
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 35.08 93.0332.05 8N. 3.03 90.00Laurie Burnam 3.79
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd S. Teri Smith

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 30.09 0.0032.05 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.42
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 27.13 5.0032.05 2N. 0.00 5.00Barbara Peters 4.90
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 1

100.00 4:46 pm  4:52 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

12

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovStd16

569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 35.01 10.0036.36 1N. 0.00 10.00Sam  Browning 2.86
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 36.77 60.4136.36 2N. 0.41 60.00Cheri Preciado 2.72
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd E. Cheri Preciado
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy Smith

NovStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 18.93 0.0033.33 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Alycia  Wise 5.28
N226424 20 Willow Australian ShepherdStd 35.49 2.1633.33 2N. 2.16 0.00Rick Koch 2.82
LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd E. Corey Benoit
E209166 20 Cava Australian ShepherdStd E. Craig Johnson

NovStd20+/24

N212138 20+ Seamus Australian ShepherdStd 18.01 0.0033.33 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Rick Koch 5.55
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 31.92 0.0033.33 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Krystal  Adams 3.13
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd 28.91 10.0033.33 3N. 0.00 10.00Tammy Pachura 3.46
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd 23.43 35.0033.33 4N. 0.00 35.00Barbara Cuadros 4.27
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 1

115.00 4:10 pm  4:11 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet E. Erica Pruitt
OpenStd20

E221342 20 Skadi Australian ShepherdStd 41.48 14.5431.94 1N. 9.54 5.00Alex Chamberlain 2.77
OpenStd20+/24

LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 28.78 0.0031.94 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Corey Benoit 4.00
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 28.67 10.0031.94 2N. 0.00 10.00Nancy  Noordhoff 4.01
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 40.76 23.8231.94 3N. 8.82 15.00Charlene Lewis 2.82
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 2

133.00 3:59 pm  4:03 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

4

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 26.08 0.0038.79 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 5.10
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr S. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 33.23 20.0038.79 1N. 0.00 20.00Allison Pobirs 4.00
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 38.33 13.0735.26 1N. 3.07 10.00Erica Pruitt 3.47
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 2

100.00 5:08 pm  5:10 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 23.53 0.0040.33 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Alycia  Wise 4.25
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 2

133.00 3:59 pm  4:03 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

21

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet E. Sandi Penn
EliteStd16

T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd E. Lorraine Cirinelli
N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd E. Tamara Robinson

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 28.98 0.0035.26 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Nancy Smith 4.59
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 41.15 5.8935.26 2N. 5.89 0.00Tammy Pachura 3.23
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 26.15 10.0035.26 3N. 0.00 10.00Alex Chamberlain 5.09
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 42.69 12.4335.26 4N. 7.43 5.00Deborah  Lang 3.12

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 31.20 0.0035.26 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.26
E189819 16+ Bowie Australian ShepherdVet 36.77 26.5135.26 2N. 1.51 25.00Peggy Miller 3.62
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet E. Chuck & Juanita  Forrest

EliteStd20

E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 22.78 0.0032.05 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 5.84
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 26.89 0.0032.05 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 4.95
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 29.64 0.0032.05 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 4.49
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 30.01 0.0032.05 4Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 4.43
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 25.96 5.0032.05 5N. 0.00 5.00Bambi Ellis 5.12
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 32.63 5.5832.05 6N. 0.58 5.00Craig Randle 4.08
E212857 20 Bitsy Australian ShepherdStd 43.01 10.9632.05 7N. 10.96 0.00Pam Marks 3.09
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 35.83 18.7832.05 8N. 3.78 15.00Laurie Burnam 3.71
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd S. Teri Smith

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 25.27 0.0032.05 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 5.26
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 30.02 5.0032.05 2N. 0.00 5.00Barbara Peters 4.43

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to ASCSC,Inc.

C:\Users\Lorraine\OneDrive\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\ASCA September 2023.mdb
Elite --- Page 1 of 1



Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 2

100.00 5:08 pm  5:10 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

12

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

NovStd16

E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 29.89 0.0036.36 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Cheri Preciado 3.35
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 32.82 0.0036.36 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Sam  Browning 3.05
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 33.72 0.0036.36 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Cheri Preciado 2.97
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy Smith

NovStd20

LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd 32.94 0.0033.33 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Corey Benoit 3.04
E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 18.42 5.0033.33 2N. 0.00 5.00Alycia  Wise 5.43
N226424 20 Willow Australian ShepherdStd 34.18 5.8533.33 3N. 0.85 5.00Rick Koch 2.93
E209166 20 Cava Australian ShepherdStd 33.31 15.0033.33 4N. 0.00 15.00Craig Johnson 3.00

NovStd20+/24

N212138 20+ Seamus Australian ShepherdStd 20.35 5.0033.33 1N. 0.00 5.00Rick Koch 4.91
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 29.77 10.0033.33 2N. 0.00 10.00Krystal  Adams 3.36
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd 23.89 20.0033.33 3N. 0.00 20.00Tammy Pachura 4.19
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd 24.11 20.0033.33 4N. 0.00 20.00Barbara Cuadros 4.15
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Jumpers 2

115.00 4:41 pm  4:43 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 36.53 1.4035.13 1N. 1.40 0.00Erica Pruitt 3.15
OpenStd20

E221342 20 Skadi Australian ShepherdStd 31.68 25.0031.94 1N. 0.00 25.00Alex Chamberlain 3.63
OpenStd20+/24

LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 23.49 5.0031.94 1N. 0.00 5.00Corey Benoit 4.90
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 30.90 10.0031.94 2N. 0.00 10.00Nancy  Noordhoff 3.72
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd E. Charlene Lewis
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 1

167.00 8:33 am  9:39 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 45.35 0.0058.58 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 3.68
E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 53.55 0.0058.58 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 3.12
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr S. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 34.75 0.0058.58 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Allison Pobirs 4.81
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 49.76 5.0053.25 1Q-5. 0.00 5.00Erica Pruitt 3.36
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 1

133.0010:32 am 10:34 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

2

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 50.44 5.0061.90 1Q-5B 0.00 5.00Alycia  Wise 2.64
Nov BACE Std16

E205990 16 Penny Australian ShepherdACE Std 62.51 6.2456.27 1NB 6.24 0.00Avery  Pruitt 2.13
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 1

167.00 8:33 am  9:39 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

21

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 59.83 1.5158.32 1Q-5. 1.51 0.00Sandi Penn 2.79
EliteStd16

T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 34.76 20.0053.02 1N. 0.00 20.00Lorraine Cirinelli 4.80
N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd E. Tamara Robinson

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 36.56 0.0053.25 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Nancy Smith 4.57
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet 39.53 0.0053.25 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Alex Chamberlain 4.22
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 53.99 0.7453.25 3Q-5. 0.74 0.00Deborah  Lang 3.09
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 54.67 21.4253.25 4N. 1.42 20.00Tammy Pachura 3.05

EliteVet16+

E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 37.55 0.0053.25 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 4.45
E189819 16+ Bowie Australian ShepherdVet 38.24 0.0053.25 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Peggy Miller 4.37
E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 40.49 0.0053.25 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.12

EliteStd20

E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 31.80 0.0048.41 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 5.25
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 35.59 0.0048.41 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 4.69
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 39.73 0.0048.41 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 4.20
E212857 20 Bitsy Australian ShepherdStd 42.35 0.0048.41 4Q-10. 0.00 0.00Pam Marks 3.94
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 48.29 0.0048.41 5Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 3.46
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 38.15 5.0048.41 6Q-5. 0.00 5.00Lynne Watson 4.38
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 58.09 44.6848.41 7N. 9.68 35.00Craig Randle 2.87
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd S. Teri Smith
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd E. Laurie Burnam

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 35.47 0.0048.41 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.71
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 32.12 5.0048.41 2Q-5. 0.00 5.00Barbara Peters 5.20
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 1

133.0010:32 am 10:34 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

12

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BStd16

E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 60.12 4.7055.42 1Q-5B 4.70 0.00Cheri Preciado 2.21
E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 46.77 5.0055.42 2Q-5B 0.00 5.00Cheri Preciado 2.84
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd EB Nancy Smith

Nov BVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet EB Erica Pruitt
Nov BStd20

E221342 20 Skadi Australian ShepherdStd 34.58 5.0051.15 1Q-5B 0.00 5.00Alex Chamberlain 3.85
E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 40.31 10.0051.15 2NB 0.00 10.00Alycia  Wise 3.30
N226424 20 Willow Australian ShepherdStd EB Rick Koch
E209166 20 Cava Australian ShepherdStd EB Craig Johnson

Nov BStd20+/24

E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 48.80 0.0051.15 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Krystal  Adams 2.73
N212138 20+ Seamus Australian ShepherdStd 32.08 5.0051.15 2Q-5B 0.00 5.00Rick Koch 4.15
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd EB Tammy Pachura
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd EB Barbara Cuadros
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 1

144.00 9:53 am  9:54 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

3

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenStd20+/24

LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 40.36 0.0048.00 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Corey Benoit 3.57
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 38.26 5.0048.00 2Q-5. 0.00 5.00Nancy  Noordhoff 3.76
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd E. Charlene Lewis
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 2

167.00 9:41 am  9:51 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 51.86 0.0058.58 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lynne Watson 3.22
E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 55.40 0.0058.58 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Laurie Burnam 3.01
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr S. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr E. Allison Pobirs
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 61.72 23.4753.25 1N. 8.47 15.00Erica Pruitt 2.71
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 2

133.0011:49 am 11:50 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 36.67 0.0061.90 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Alycia  Wise 3.63
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 2

167.00 9:41 am  9:51 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

21

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 53.88 20.0058.32 1N. 0.00 20.00Sandi Penn 3.10
EliteStd16

T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 35.41 0.0053.02 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Lorraine Cirinelli 4.72
N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd E. Tamara Robinson

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 37.60 0.0053.25 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Nancy Smith 4.44
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 56.84 13.5953.25 2N. 3.59 10.00Deborah  Lang 2.94
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 65.00 31.7553.25 3N. 11.75 20.00Tammy Pachura 2.57
E196198 16 Shae Australian ShepherdVet E. Alex Chamberlain

EliteVet16+

E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 35.53 0.0053.25 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Chuck & Juanita  Forrest 4.70
E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 37.25 0.0053.25 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.48
E189819 16+ Bowie Australian ShepherdVet E. Peggy Miller

EliteStd20

E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 35.96 0.0048.41 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Charlene Lewis 4.64
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 37.52 0.0048.41 2Q-10. 0.00 0.00Bambi Ellis 4.45
E212857 20 Bitsy Australian ShepherdStd 39.73 0.0048.41 3Q-10. 0.00 0.00Pam Marks 4.20
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 40.99 0.0048.41 4Q-10. 0.00 0.00Tamara Robinson 4.07
E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 33.67 5.0048.41 5Q-5. 0.00 5.00Bambi Ellis 4.96
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 39.49 10.0048.41 6N. 0.00 10.00Craig Randle 4.23
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 44.78 10.0048.41 7N. 0.00 10.00Lynne Watson 3.73
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 41.64 15.0048.41 8N. 0.00 15.00Laurie Burnam 4.01
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd S. Teri Smith

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 35.19 0.0048.41 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Melinda  Starkweather 4.75
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 40.04 20.0048.41 2N. 0.00 20.00Barbara Peters 4.17
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 2

133.0011:49 am 11:50 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

12

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov BStd16

E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 50.33 0.0055.42 1Q-10B 0.00 0.00Cheri Preciado 2.64
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 61.95 16.5355.42 2NB 6.53 10.00Cheri Preciado 2.15
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd EB Nancy Smith

Nov BVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet EB Erica Pruitt
Nov BStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 32.87 15.0051.15 1NB 0.00 15.00Alycia  Wise 4.05
N226424 20 Willow Australian ShepherdStd EB Rick Koch
E209166 20 Cava Australian ShepherdStd EB Craig Johnson
E221342 20 Skadi Australian ShepherdStd EB Alex Chamberlain

Nov BStd20+/24

E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd EB Tammy Pachura
N212138 20+ Seamus Australian ShepherdStd EB Rick Koch
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd EB Krystal  Adams
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd EB Barbara Cuadros
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Regular 2

144.00 9:57 am  9:58 am Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

3

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Time
Faults

Course
Faults

Total
Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

OpenStd20+/24

LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 38.09 0.0048.00 1Q-10. 0.00 0.00Corey Benoit 3.78
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 35.16 10.0048.00 2N. 0.00 10.00Nancy  Noordhoff 4.10
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 48.39 65.3948.00 3N. 0.39 65.00Charlene Lewis 2.98
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:03 pm 12:09 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

4

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteACE Sr12

E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 49.00 19.00 1Q-10. 28 20 48Lynne Watson
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr S. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 40.77 19.00 1Q-10. 36 20 56Allison Pobirs
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 50.72 17.00 1N. 22 2 24Erica Pruitt
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:40 pm 12:42 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

2

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 44.34 19.00 1Q-10. 20 20 40Alycia  Wise
NovACE Std16

E205990 16 Penny Australian ShepherdACE Std 52.66 17.00 1N. 16 2 18Avery  Pruitt
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:03 pm 12:09 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

19

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 50.34 19.00 1N. 31 12 43Sandi Penn
EliteStd16

N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 30.71 17.00 1Q-10. 35 20 55Tamara Robinson
T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 50.56 17.00 2N. 21 12 33Lorraine Cirinelli

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 45.11 17.00 1Q-10. 36 20 56Nancy Smith
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 46.13 17.00 2Q-10. 24 20 44Deborah  Lang
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 42.33 17.00 3N. 27 6 33Tammy Pachura

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 41.85 17.00 1Q-10. 35 20 55Melinda  Starkweather
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 40.93 17.00 2Q-10. 29 20 49Chuck & Juanita  Forrest
E189819 16+ Bowie Australian ShepherdVet 39.98 17.00 3N. 33 6 39Peggy Miller

EliteStd20

E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 38.69 15.00 1Q-10. 31 20 51Bambi Ellis
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 40.62 15.00 2Q-10. 30 20 50Craig Randle
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 39.07 15.00 3Q-10. 25 20 45Charlene Lewis
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 46.11 15.00 4N. 35 2 37Lynne Watson
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 47.01 15.00 5N. 25 12 37Tamara Robinson
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 45.60 15.00 6N. 23 6 29Laurie Burnam
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd S. Teri Smith
E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd E. Bambi Ellis

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 40.87 15.00 1Q-10. 35 20 55Melinda  Starkweather
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 46.86 15.00 2N. 30 2 32Barbara Peters
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:40 pm 12:42 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

13

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovStd16

E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 42.20 17.00 1Q-10. 22 20 42Cheri Preciado
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 45.15 17.00 2Q-10. 22 20 42Cheri Preciado
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 55.81 17.00 3N. 20 0 20Sam  Browning
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy Smith

NovVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 60.23 17.00 1N. 16 0 16Erica Pruitt
NovStd20

N226424 20 Willow Australian ShepherdStd 43.21 15.00 1N. 4 20 24Rick Koch
E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 48.62 15.00 2N. 16 2 18Alycia  Wise
LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd E. Corey Benoit
E209166 20 Cava Australian ShepherdStd E. Craig Johnson

NovStd20+/24

E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd 40.35 15.00 1Q-10. 25 20 45Tammy Pachura
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 47.03 15.00 2N. 18 12 30Krystal  Adams
E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd 54.18 15.00 3N. 23 0 23Barbara Cuadros
N212138 20+ Seamus Australian ShepherdStd E. Rick Koch
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 1

12:10 pm 12:10 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

4

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

OpenStd20

E212857 20 Bitsy Australian ShepherdStd E. Pam Marks
OpenStd20+/24

E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 37.97 15.00 1Q-10. 25 20 45Nancy  Noordhoff
N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 40.68 15.00 2Q-10. 25 20 45Charlene Lewis
LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 45.05 15.00 3N. 28 12 40Corey Benoit
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 2

 1:41 pm  1:47 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

5

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteACE Sr12

E177988 12 Scusi Australian ShepherdACE Sr 46.95 18.00 1Q-10. 23 20 43Laurie Burnam
E183929 12 Gimme Australian ShepherdACE Sr 44.68 18.00 2N. 19 20 39Lynne Watson
T14519 12 Roxi Labrador RetrieverACE Sr S. Dana  Hudson

EliteACE Sr12+

T6455 12+ Ladd Border CollieACE Sr 43.38 18.00 1Q-10. 34 20 54Allison Pobirs
EliteACE Std16

E205989 16 Pearl Mae Australian ShepherdACE Std 47.82 16.00 1N. 25 2 27Erica Pruitt
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:26 pm  2:29 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

1

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA ACE Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovACE Sr12

N225217 12 Luna Australian ShepherdACE Sr 43.96 19.00 1Q-10. 21 20 41Alycia  Wise
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 2

 1:41 pm  1:47 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Elite Elite

19

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

EliteVet12

E197914 12 Billie Australian ShepherdVet 50.99 18.00 1N. 31 12 43Sandi Penn
EliteStd16

N209749 16 Diva Australian ShepherdStd 42.09 16.00 1Q-10. 37 20 57Tamara Robinson
T16274 16 Tilda Border CollieStd 44.23 16.00 2Q-10. 30 20 50Lorraine Cirinelli

EliteVet16

E192694 16 Echo Australian ShepherdVet 41.39 16.00 1Q-10. 33 20 53Nancy Smith
N190927 16 Panda Australian ShepherdVet 45.33 16.00 2N. 18 20 38Deborah  Lang
E198461 16 Tayla Australian ShepherdVet 47.87 16.00 3N. 23 2 25Tammy Pachura

EliteVet16+

E191456 16+ Brody Australian ShepherdVet 43.12 16.00 1Q-10. 36 20 56Melinda  Starkweather
E189819 16+ Bowie Australian ShepherdVet 41.67 16.00 2Q-10. 34 20 54Peggy Miller
E196351 16+ Flynn Australian ShepherdVet 38.38 16.00 3Q-10. 23 20 43Chuck & Juanita  Forrest

EliteStd20

E208130 20 Hemi Australian ShepherdStd 40.73 14.00 1Q-10. 32 20 52Bambi Ellis
E212111 20 Brinkley Australian ShepherdStd 39.84 14.00 2Q-10. 31 20 51Bambi Ellis
E205805 20 Buzz Australian ShepherdStd 41.47 14.00 3Q-10. 30 20 50Lynne Watson
E197722 20 Mariah Australian ShepherdStd 43.46 14.00 4Q-10. 30 20 50Tamara Robinson
E203552 20 Cash Australian ShepherdStd 46.36 14.00 5N. 33 12 45Craig Randle
E200419 20 Breezy Australian ShepherdStd 47.56 14.00 6N. 24 12 36Charlene Lewis
E211216 20 Tesla Australian ShepherdStd 40.28 14.00 7N. 25 2 27Laurie Burnam
E207964 20 Jet Australian ShepherdStd S. Teri Smith

EliteStd20+/24

E212450 20+ Norm Australian ShepherdStd 44.77 14.00 1N. 36 12 48Melinda  Starkweather
E205997 20+ Vivian Australian ShepherdStd 45.36 14.00 2N. 35 2 37Barbara Peters
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:26 pm  2:29 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Novice Novice

14

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

NovStd16

E220557 16 Mercy Australian ShepherdStd 45.46 17.00 1Q-10. 18 20 38Cheri Preciado
E220859 16 Faith Australian ShepherdStd 63.99 17.00 2N. 15 2 17Cheri Preciado
569108 16 Sadie All AmericanStd 49.76 17.00 3N. 12 2 14Sam  Browning
N221435 16 Izzy Australian ShepherdStd E. Nancy Smith

NovVet16+

E195501 16+ Carter Australian ShepherdVet 45.39 17.00 1Q-10. 22 20 42Erica Pruitt
NovStd20

E225152 20 Abby Australian ShepherdStd 40.84 15.00 1Q-10. 29 20 49Alycia  Wise
E221342 20 Skadi Australian ShepherdStd 44.62 15.00 2N. 28 2 30Alex Chamberlain
N226424 20 Willow Australian ShepherdStd 50.72 15.00 3N. 16 2 18Rick Koch
LEP1542 20 Belle Australian ShepherdStd 58.45 15.00 4N. 14 2 16Corey Benoit
E209166 20 Cava Australian ShepherdStd E. Craig Johnson

NovStd20+/24

E224043 20+ Stormi Australian ShepherdStd 41.14 15.00 1Q-10. 23 20 43Barbara Cuadros
N212138 20+ Seamus Australian ShepherdStd 42.48 15.00 2Q-10. 23 20 43Rick Koch
E229739 20+ Willie Australian ShepherdStd 49.70 15.00 3N. 25 12 37Krystal  Adams
E221710 20+ Barrett Australian ShepherdStd E. Tammy Pachura
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Sunday, October 1, 2023
Gamblers 2

 2:23 pm  2:24 pm Pamela Bryant MeeksStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring 1 Total Runs:

Open Open

4

ASCSC,Inc.
ASCAASCA Championship Program

Reg # Jump
Ht

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's
Time

Open
Points

Gamble
Points

Total
Points

Q PlaceGmb
Time

Cat

OpenStd20

E212857 20 Bitsy Australian ShepherdStd 52.10 15.00 1N. 25 2 27Pam Marks
OpenStd20+/24

N206746 20+ Odin Australian ShepherdStd 39.88 15.00 1Q-10. 35 20 55Charlene Lewis
LEP1525 20+ Taz Australian ShepherdStd 41.05 15.00 2Q-10. 27 20 47Corey Benoit
E210527 20+ Clyde Australian ShepherdStd 46.30 15.00 3N. 17 12 29Nancy  Noordhoff
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